
 7th World Championship Ladies 3-Cushion

12th till 14th May 2017 -- Halle-Zoersel (BE)

Rank Players Nat MP T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av HR

1 HIDA Orie JP 12 165 190 0.868 8

2 LEE Mee Rae KR 8 146 228 0.640 8

3 DEGENER Gûlsen TR 6 126 179 0.703 6

3 MORTENSEN Marianne DK 6 104 173 0.601 6

5 KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 6 101 103 0.980 5

6 LEE Shin Young KR 6 96 129 0.744 5

7 BUELENS Jaimie BE 4 74 130 0.569 4

8 HAYASHI Namiko JP 4 95 174 0.545 3

9 JETTEN Karina Mirjam NL 2 57 87 0.655 5

10 PEREZ Jackeline PE 2 54 91 0.593 5

11 LE BRUYN Danielle BE 2 68 125 0.544 4

12 SANDOVAL Johana CO 2 69 132 0.522 4

13 GOMEZ Soledad CO 2 54 145 0.372 5

14 MITTERBÖCK Helga AT 0 55 123 0.447 3

15 PRUIM-EMMENS NL 0 45 103 0.436 5

16 HAMBALKOVA Irena CZ 0 60 148 0.405 6



 7th World Championship Ladies 3-Cushion

12th till 14th May 2017 -- Halle-Zoersel (BE)

Match players Nat T-Car T-Inn Penalty
T-

car

T-

Inn
Av MP HR

MORTENSEN Marianne DK 8 26 8 26 0.307 0 2

LEE Mee Rae KR 30 26 30 26 1.153 2 8

Match players Nat T-Car T-Inn Penalty
T-

car

T-

Inn
Av MP HR

DEGENER Gûlsen TR 29 47 29 47 0.617 0 5

HIDA Orie JP 30 47 30 47 0.638 2 4

Match players Nat T-Car T-Inn Penalty
T-

car

T-

Inn
Av MP HR

LEE Mee Rae KR 19 37 19 37 0.513 0 4

HIDA Orie JP 30 37 30 37 0.810 2 4

7th World Championship Ladies 3-Cushion

12th till 14th May 2017 -- Halle-Zoersel (BE) Final

7th World Championship Ladies 3-Cushion

12th till 14th May 2017 -- Halle-Zoersel (BE) Semi Final



 7th World Championship Ladies 3-Cushion

12th till 14th May 2017 -- Halle-Zoersel (BE)

Match players Nat T-Car T-Inn Penalty
T-

car

T-

Inn
Av MP HR

KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 26 34 26 34 0.764 0 5

MORTENSEN Marianne DK 30 34 30 34 0.882 2 6

HAYASHI Namiko JP 22 61 22 61 0.360 0 2

LEE Mee Rae KR 30 61 30 61 0.491 2 3

LEE Shin Young KR 21 26 21 26 0.807 0 4

DEGENER Gûlsen TR 30 26 30 26 1.153 2 6

HIDA Orie JP 30 23 30 23 1.304 2 8

BUELENS Jaimie BE 11 23 11 23 0.478 0 4

7th World Championship Ladies 3-Cushion

12th till 14th May 2017 -- Halle-Zoersel (BE) Quarter Final



 7th World Championship Ladies 3-Cushion

12th till 14th May 2017 -- Halle-Zoersel (BE)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn
Gen-

Av
MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-rank

KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 75 69 1.086 6 7 5 1

MORTENSEN Marianne DK 66 113 0.584 4 4 3 2

JETTEN Karina Mirjam NL 57 87 0.655 2 5 2 3

PRUIM-EMMENS NL 45 103 0.436 0 5 3 4

LEE Shin Young KR 75 103 0.728 6 6 5 1

DEGENER Gûlsen TR 67 106 0.632 4 4 4 2

GOMEZ Soledad CO 54 145 0.372 2 5 2 3

HAMBALKOVA Irena CZ 60 148 0.405 0 6 2 4

HAYASHI Namiko JP 73 113 0.646 4 5 3 1

LEE Mee Rae KR 67 104 0.644 4 6 4 2

LE BRUYN Danielle BE 68 125 0.544 2 4 3 3

SANDOVAL Johana CO 69 132 0.522 2 4 2 4

HIDA Orie JP 75 83 0.903 6 6 5 1

BUELENS Jaimie BE 63 107 0.588 4 4 3 2

PEREZ Jackeline PE 54 91 0.593 2 5 4 3

MITTERBÖCK Helga AT 55 123 0.447 0 3 2 4

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
Qual 

1-8

Rank

KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 75 69 1.086 6 7 5 1

HIDA Orie JP 75 83 0.903 6 6 5 2

LEE Shin Young KR 75 103 0.728 6 6 5 3

HAYASHI Namiko JP 73 113 0.646 4 5 3 4

LEE Mee Rae KR 67 104 0.644 4 6 4 5

DEGENER Gûlsen TR 67 106 0.632 4 4 4 6

BUELENS Jaimie BE 63 107 0.588 4 4 3 7

MORTENSEN Marianne DK 66 113 0.584 4 4 3 8

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR Qual 9-16 Rank

JETTEN Karina Mirjam NL 57 87 0.655 2 5 2 9

PEREZ Jackeline PE 54 91 0.593 2 5 4 10

LE BRUYN Danielle BE 68 125 0.544 2 4 3 11

SANDOVAL Johana CO 69 132 0.522 2 4 2 12

GOMEZ Soledad CO 54 145 0.372 2 5 2 13

MITTERBÖCK Helga AT 55 123 0.447 0 3 2 14

PRUIM-EMMENS NL 45 103 0.436 0 5 3 15

HAMBALKOVA Irena CZ 60 148 0.405 0 6 2 16
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 7th World Championship Ladies 3-Cushion

12th till 14th May 2017 -- Halle-Zoersel (BE)

Group Match players Car Inn T-car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR

KLOMPENHOUWER Therese 25 24 25 24 1.041 2 4 3

PRUIM-EMMENS 14 24 14 24 0.583 0 5 2

MORTENSEN Marianne 25 38 25 38 0.657 2 3 2

JETTEN Karina Mirjam 21 38 21 38 0.552 0 3 2

PRUIM-EMMENS 14 34 14 34 0.411 0 3 3

JETTEN Karina Mirjam 25 34 25 34 0.735 2 5 2

KLOMPENHOUWER Therese 25 30 25 30 0.833 2 4 3

MORTENSEN Marianne 16 30 16 30 0.533 0 4 3

KLOMPENHOUWER Therese 25 15 25 15 1.666 2 7 5

JETTEN Karina Mirjam 11 15 11 15 0.733 0 3 2

PRUIM-EMMENS 17 45 17 45 0.377 0 2 2

MORTENSEN Marianne 25 45 25 45 0.555 2 2 2

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR Place

KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 75 69 1.086 6 7 5 1

MORTENSEN Marianne DK 66 113 0.584 4 4 3 2

JETTEN Karina Mirjam NL 57 87 0.655 2 5 2 3

PRUIM-EMMENS NL 45 103 0.436 0 5 3 4

7th World Championship Ladies 3-Cushion

12th till 14th May 2017 -- Halle-Zoersel (BE) Groups
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 7th World Championship Ladies 3-Cushion

12th till 14th May 2017 -- Halle-Zoersel (BE)

7th World Championship Ladies 3-Cushion

12th till 14th May 2017 -- Halle-Zoersel (BE) Groups

Group Match players Car Inn T-car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR

DEGENER Gûlsen 25 45 25 45 0.555 2 4 4

HAMBALKOVA Irena 17 45 17 45 0.377 0 2 2

GOMEZ Soledad 17 42 17 42 0.404 0 2 2

LEE Shin Young 25 42 25 42 0.595 2 3 3

HAMBALKOVA Irena 24 73 24 73 0.328 0 2 2

GOMEZ Soledad 25 73 25 73 0.342 2 5 2

DEGENER Gûlsen 17 31 17 31 0.548 0 3 3

LEE Shin Young 25 31 25 31 0.806 2 5 5

DEGENER Gûlsen 25 30 25 30 0.833 2 4 4

GOMEZ Soledad 12 30 12 30 0.400 0 2 2

HAMBALKOVA Irena 19 30 19 30 0.633 0 6 2

LEE Shin Young 25 30 25 30 0.833 2 6 5

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR Place

DEGENER Gûlsen TR 67 106 0.632 4 4 4 2

GOMEZ Soledad CO 54 145 0.372 2 5 2 3

LEE Shin Young KR 75 103 0.728 6 6 5 1

HAMBALKOVA Irena CZ 60 148 0.405 0 6 2 4

B



 7th World Championship Ladies 3-Cushion

12th till 14th May 2017 -- Halle-Zoersel (BE)

7th World Championship Ladies 3-Cushion

12th till 14th May 2017 -- Halle-Zoersel (BE) Groups

Group Match players Car Inn T-car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR

LEE Mee Rae 25 46 25 46 0.543 2 6 3

SANDOVAL Johana 22 46 22 46 0.478 0 3 2

LE BRUYN Danielle 25 47 25 47 0.531 2 4 3

HAYASHI Namiko 23 47 23 47 0.489 0 3 3

SANDOVAL Johana 22 42 22 42 0.523 0 4 2

HAYASHI Namiko 25 42 25 42 0.595 2 5 2

LEE Mee Rae 25 34 25 34 0.735 2 4 4

LE BRUYN Danielle 21 34 21 34 0.617 0 3 2

LEE Mee Rae 17 24 17 24 0.708 0 4 3

HAYASHI Namiko 25 24 25 24 1.041 2 5 3

SANDOVAL Johana 25 44 25 44 0.568 2 4 2

LE BRUYN Danielle 22 44 22 44 0.500 0 3 2

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR Place

LEE Mee Rae KR 67 104 0.644 4 6 4 2

LE BRUYN Danielle BE 68 125 0.544 2 4 3 3

HAYASHI Namiko JP 73 113 0.646 4 5 3 1

SANDOVAL Johana CO 69 132 0.522 2 4 2 4
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 7th World Championship Ladies 3-Cushion

12th till 14th May 2017 -- Halle-Zoersel (BE)

7th World Championship Ladies 3-Cushion

12th till 14th May 2017 -- Halle-Zoersel (BE) Groups

Group Match players Car Inn T-car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR

HIDA Orie 25 17 25 17 1.470 2 6 5

PEREZ Jackeline 12 17 12 17 0.705 0 5 2

MITTERBÖCK Helga 19 45 19 45 0.422 0 3 2

BUELENS Jaimie 25 45 25 45 0.555 2 3 3

PEREZ Jackeline 25 39 25 39 0.641 2 4 4

MITTERBÖCK Helga 13 39 13 39 0.333 0 2 2

HIDA Orie 25 27 25 27 0.925 2 4 4

BUELENS Jaimie 13 27 13 27 0.481 0 4 2

HIDA Orie 25 39 25 39 0.641 2 3 3

MITTERBÖCK Helga 23 39 23 39 0.589 0 3 2

PEREZ Jackeline 17 35 17 35 0.485 0 4 4

BUELENS Jaimie 25 35 25 35 0.714 2 3 3

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR Place

HIDA Orie JP 75 83 0.903 6 6 5 1

MITTERBÖCK Helga AT 55 123 0.447 0 3 2 4

BUELENS Jaimie BE 63 107 0.588 4 4 3 2

PEREZ Jackeline PE 54 91 0.593 2 5 4 3

D


